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Banbury Harriers AC
Calendar & Competition Fixture List - 2025

Updated to: 31 March 2025

Sun 06-Apr-25 Radley Open Tilsley Park, Abingdon OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Wed 23-Apr-25 Oxford Open Series - Running2Time Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Thu 24-Apr-25 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 1of5 Charlton-on-Otmoor OX5 2UT ///stolen.works.massaging

Sun 27-Apr-25 Oxfordshire T&F League (Match 1of3) Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 04-May-25 BHAC Quadkids Open 1of4 NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sat 10-May-25 OAA County T&F Championships - Day 1 Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 11-May-25 OAA County T&F Championships - Day 2 Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sat 17-May-25 Midland League (Match 1of4) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 18-May-25 Heart of England League (Match 1of3) Royal Sutton Coldfield B73 6ES ///feeds.copy.hiking

Tue 20-May-25 Banbury 5 - EMGP Series Banbury OX16 9HY ///rods.complains.float

Wed 21-May-25 Oxford Open Series - Running2Time Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Thu 29-May-25 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 2of5 Oxford

Sun 01-Jun-25 BHAC Quadkids Open 2of4 NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sat 14-Jun-25 Oxfordshire County Schools Tilsley Park, Abingdon OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Sun 15-Jun-25 Midland League (Technical Day) Burton-on-Trent DE14 2BB ///admit.tracks.weep

Wed 18-Jun-25 Oxford Open Series - Running2Time Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 22-Jun-25 Heart of England League (Match 2of3) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Thu 26-Jun-25 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 3of5 Combe 1

Sat 28-Jun-25 ESAA CE - Midlands Regional Round - Day 1 Tilsley Park, Abingdon OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Sun 29-Jun-25 ESAA CE - Midlands Regional Round - Day 2 Tilsley Park, Abingdon OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Fri 11-Jul-25 ESAA T&F Championships - Day 1 Alexander Stadium, Birmingham B42 2LR ///forum.bumpy.mixer

Sat 12-Jul-25 ESAA T&F Championships - Day 2 Alexander Stadium, Birmingham B42 2LR ///forum.bumpy.mixer

Sun 13-Jul-25 Midland League (Match 2of4) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Wed 16-Jul-25 Oxford Open Series - Running2Time Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 20-Jul-25 BHAC Quadkids Open 3of4 NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 27-Jul-25 Heart of England League (Match 3of3) Rugby CV22 5LJ ///solve.vivid.vision

Thu 31-Jul-25 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 4of5 Combe 2

Sat 02-Aug-25 Midland League (Match 3of4) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Wed 13-Aug-25 Oxford Open Series - Running2Time Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 17-Aug-25 Oxfordshire T&F League (Match 2of3) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 24-Aug-25 BHAC Quadkids Open 4of4 NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Thu 28-Aug-25 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 5of5 Stratfield Brake, Kidlington

Sat 30-Aug-25 Midland League (Match 4of4) Tilsley Park, Abingdon OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Sun 07-Sep-25 Oxfordshire T&F League (Match 3of3) Tilsley Park, Abingdon OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Wed 10-Sep-25 Oxford Open Series - Running2Time Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sat 13-Sep-25 SEAA InterCounties U20 & Sen Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 14-Sep-25 SEAA InterCounties U15 & U17 Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sat 20-Sep-25 ESAA CE - National Finals - Day 1 Chelmsford CM1 2EH ///marzipan.parrot.sisters

Sun 21-Sep-25 ESAA CE - National Finals - Day 2 Chelmsford CM1 2EH ///marzipan.parrot.sisters

http://www.banbury5.uk/
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Non Competition Events CE - Combined Events

Open Competition (Self entry)

Tentative - Details/Date TBC

League Division League Link TM / Contact Email U11 U13 U15 U17 U20 Sen
Oxfordshire Junior https://ojl.org.uk/ Sarah Jenkins SarahDownJenkins@Yahoo.co.uk

Sarah Jenkins SarahDownJenkins@Yahoo.co.uk

Claire Ewens Claire@CTPlumbing.net
Midland Counties T&F Division 3 SE http://www.midlandathletics.org.uk/page15.html Jonny Carruthers jonnyc91@hotmail.co.uk Senior 
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Heart of England Division 1 https://hofe-league.org.uk/

https://ojl.org.uk/
mailto:SarahDownJenkins@Yahoo.co.uk
mailto:SarahDownJenkins@Yahoo.co.uk
https://hofe-league.org.uk/
mailto:Claire@CTPlumbing.net
http://www.midlandathletics.org.uk/page15.html
mailto:jonnyc91@hotmail.co.uk
https://hofe-league.org.uk/

